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27953 SFR 584 07/17/2009

2011HX Base Yr

158 SW FOXGLOVE GLN, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 31 VINYL SID 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 80
Interior Floo 08 SHT VINYL 20
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 4 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Frame 01 NONE 100

Stories 1. 1. 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100

Quality 06 06

0100 01 1,784 110.7204 124.01 221,234 2010 2010 0 0 0 18.75 81.25

1 SINGLE FAM  100% - 2011 Heated Area: 1716

BAS 1,716 100 1,716 172,901

FOP 228 30 68 6,852

1,944 1,784 179,753

BAS= W66 S26 E13 FOP= S6 E38 N6 W38$ E53 N26$.

BAS

66

26

13

53

26

FOP6

38

6

38

1 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 12 38 456.00 UT 2.25 2.25 100 2010 2010 3 100 1,026

2 0296 SHED METAL 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2013 2013 3 100 750

3 0252 LEAN-TO W/ 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2016 2016 3 100 100

4 0296 SHED METAL 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 2,000.00 2,000.00 100 2025 2024 100 2,000

5 0040 BARN,POLE 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 1,500.00 1,500.00 100 2025 2024 100 1,500

5,376

1 0100 C SFR 100 A-1 0.00 0.00 1.00 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 9,000.00 9,000.00 9,000

2 6200 A PASTURE 3 0 A-1 0.00 0.00 1.50 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 280.00 280.00 420

3 9910 M MKT.VAL.AG 0 0.00 0.00 1.50 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 9,000.00 9,000.00 13,500


